REVISION ORDER

Project: San Mateo County Youth Service Center	s Project No. P7T01
San Mateo County, California	Revision Order No. 6 Contract Resolution No. 065620
Vendor: TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
As provided by the terms of the Agreement, this Revision Order constitutes full and final adjustment of the Contract Amount and Contract Time in compensation for the changes to the Agreement and/or Project described herein. No claim for time or money relating to this Revision Order or the impact of changes on the Project will be allowed after execution of this document. Unchanged portions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.	
<u>Changes</u> : See attached Revision Order Breakdown, which is incorporated herein as if fully set forth.	
Contract Summary:	
Original Contract Amount Prior Revisions Net Amount Prior to This Revision THIS REVISION ORDER Revised Contract Amount	\$13,831,314 \$25,122,666 \$38,953,980 \$29,271,574 \$68,225,554
This Revision Order adds 0 days to the contract time. The revised substantial completion date of construction is March 6, 2006.	
The revised contract completion date is December 3, 2006.	
Approvals:	
VENDOR: TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	OWNER: COUNTY OF SAN MATEO
Signed by:	Signed by:
Date:	Date:
BOS227 YSC RO6	